FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

ADDRESS.

02-06-2001



101606622

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
2.5.0/ TRADEN	MARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
×x New	Assignment License > SS			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tanc Assignment			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year Change of Name			
Corrective Document				
Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Day Year				
Name ALLIED PRODUCTS CORPORATION	01 23 2001			
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership XX Corporation Association			
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Delaware				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name PRESS ACQUISITION CORPORATION TWO, INC.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) c/o Enprotech Corp.				
Address (line 2) 335 Madison Avenue	[10017]			
Address (line 3) New York	New York Zip Code			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate			
Other	document from Assignment.)			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware			
コンディック あそいけいかん 小田 有名	R OFFICE USE ONLY			
au. 6u 06 -5a. 6u 07	to the board of toolusting time for reviewing the document and			
2. No burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average	e approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and ding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, agement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB nagement Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS generated that the property of			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002230 FRAME: 0086

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B Page	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK			
	epresentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiving Pa	irty only.		
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	ent Name and Address Area Code and	Telephone Number 212-698-77	00		
Name [Martin P. Michael, Esq.				
Address (line 1)	RubinBaum ILP				
Address (line 2)	30 Rockefeller Plaza - 29th Floo	or			
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10112				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the att including any attachments.	ached conveyance document	# 5		
Trademark A	Application Number(s) or Registration	on Number(s) Mark if a	dditional numbers attached		
	Trademark Application Number or the Registration No	<i>umber (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers)</i> Registration Nur			
	emark Application Number(s)	502845 696974	2131004		
76/066034					
		2189603 2191610	2365374		
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190.00					
Method o	i i aymone.	Deposit Account			
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 501376					
			XX No		
I O' of the					
Statement and Signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as					
attac indic	ched copy is a true copy of the original decame cated herein.	1 All the ten F	ebruary 2, 2001		
Martin	P. Michael	My Inguly -	Date Signed		
Name	of Person Signing	Sighature /			

TRADEMARK REEL: 002230 FRAME: 0087 <u>ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS</u>

WHEREAS, ALLIED PRODUCTS CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation,

("Assignor"), is the owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks listed in

Schedule A hereto, including the U.S. registrations and applications therefor listed in Schedule A

hereto (collectively the "Marks"); and

WHEREAS, PRESS ACQUISITION CORPORATION TWO, INC. ("ASSIGNEE"),

a Delaware corporation, having its principal offices at c/o Enprotech Corp., 335 Madison Avenue,

New York, New York 10017, is desirous of acquiring the Marks and any good will associated

therewith; and

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other

good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged.

ASSIGNOR does hereby assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and

interest in and to the Marks including the registrations and applications therefor and any goodwill

associated with the Marks.

Executed this 33d day of January, 2001, at Chicago, Illinois.

ALLIED PRODUCTS CORPORATION

assignme1.WPD TRADEMARK

REEL: 002230 FRAME: 0088

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
: ss
COUNTY OF COOK)

On the <u>33d</u> day of January, 2001, before me, the undersigned, personally appeared Richard A. Drex or, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same as a free act on behalf of the identified company with full authority to do so.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of January, 2001

[Stamp/Seal]

(Motary Public)

- 2 -

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002230 FRAME: 0089

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

REGISTRATION NUMBER	TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION DATE
502,845	VERSON	OCT. 12, 1948
696,974	UNITUB	MAY 03, 1960
2,131,004	ETF	JAN. 20, 1998
2,189,603	DYNAMIC ORIENTATION	SEP. 15, 1998
2,191,610	MULTIMODE	SEP. 22, 1998
2,365,374	BRIDGE FRAME	JUL. 04, 2000

TRADEMARK APPLICATION

APPLICATION SERIAL NO.	TRADEMARK	APPLICATION FILING DATE
76/066,034	MULTIMODE	JUN. 07, 2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002230 FRAME: 0090

assignme1.WPD RECORDED: 02/05/2001